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End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A-1 @y;cvood 2-Shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:25 | 1:00:05 PM
A2 ﬁ»ii,%” 2-Shot | C3 Opening DDR 0:12 | 1:00:30 PM

Ryan . . 00
A-3 | \noiwood MCU C4 UNI Online Classes RDR 0:36 | 1:00:42 PM
A4 | oo mMcu | c2 UNI School of Music ~ [RDR 0:47 | 1:01:18 PM
Ryan q . . . An.
A-5 | \noiwood MCU C4 Tim Miller/Toss to Break | VO/video 0:46 | 1:02:05 PM
{Break} 2:30 1:02:51 PM
Riley Live interview **NEED . O5-
B-1|Cosgrove | MCU c4 e PKG 6:22 | 1:05:21 PM
Riley . 4.
B-2 Cosgrove MCU C4 Coffee Shop PKG 2:04 | 1:11:43 PM
Riley . . ) .
B-3| . e MCU C4 Movie Review PKG 1:24 | 1:13:47 PM
Riley ) e
B-4 Bome MCU C4 Toss to Break RDR 0:05 [ 1:15:11 PM
{Break} 2:30 1:15:16 PM
Ryan . 17
C-1 | Woiwood MCU C2 Toss to Sports RDR 0:05 | 1:17:46 PM
c-2 g,%sp‘;” MCU c1 Women's Basketball PKG 1:47 | 1:17:51 PM
c-3 g,f;‘;” MCU c1 Football PKG 3:06 | 1:19:38 PM
c4 g,f;‘;” MCU c1 Wrestling PKG 3:19 | 1:22:44 PM
c-5 ‘F’,%%"e” MCU c1 UNI Men's BBall Preview | PKG 2:37 | 1:26:03 PM
C-6 ‘Fj,?)i)oen MCU C1 Toss to News Anchor RDR 0:07 | 1:28:40 PM
Ryan : . 98-
C-7 | Woiwood 3-Shot C3 Closing RDR 0:42 | 1:28:47 PM
Jason : 20
C-8 e 3-shot C3 Credits 0:31 | 1:29:29 PM

1:30:00 PM
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